Office accessories / Notebooks and portfolios / Notebooks

Phrase GRS certified recycled felt A5 notebook

SKU: TP1P774.521
Categorie: Office accessories
Disponibilitate: In stoc (4291)

This beautiful Phrase recycled felt notebook is perfect for all your notes. The cover and inner
pages are made from 100% GRS certified materials. GRS certification ensures a completely
certified supply chain of the recycled materials. Total recycled content: 99% based on total
item weight. The notebook features 96 sheets/192 lined white pages of 80 g/m2.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Full Color Default

0.91 KG

XD Collection
Black

21

14,2
21x14,2x1,8cm
300

50

100

150

4

100 x 150 mm
Digital transfer
item front

black

#3D332B

1,8

21

14,2

1,8
21x14,2x1,8cm
Outlet

Paper, Recycled felt
CHN

true

317

33,5x23,5x47 cm
16

16,7

Digital Transfer OS
Digital Transfer OS
true

true

true

true




